

TARIFFS

Prices from 1st April 2023 to 31st March 2024

BERTHING TARIFFS

Annual Pontoon Berths - Based upon £240 per metre per year.

LOA (metres)	Total annual rates Annual over <u>one</u> single payment (0% added)	Payments over <u>4</u> monthly instalments (5% added)	Payments over <u>8</u> monthly instalments (10% added)
Up to 5	£1,200	£315.00	£165.00
5.5	£1,320	£346.50	£181.50
6	£1,440	£378.00	£198.00
6.5	£1,560	£409.50	£214.50
7	£1,680	£441.00	£231.00
7.5	£1,800	£472.50	£247.50
8	£1,920	£504.00	£264.00
8.5	£2,040	£535.50	£280.50
9	£2,160	£567.00	£297.00
9.5	£2,280	£598.50	£313.50
10	£2,400	£630.00	£330.00

VISITOR RATES

LOA (metres)	Per day	Per week
All visiting boats	£20	£130

SLIPWAY

Type of craft	Annual launch
Motorised craft	£110
Non-motorised craft	£60

All prices include VAT